Entry
221

15
244
678

64
123
146

1044
529

13
109
732
514
552
549

99

1122
658
129

7001

Entry
700

634
744
412
147
162
551
909
157
387
131
193
135
315
410
219
478
137

2020 MI Open Horse Show Championships

Ingham Co. Fairgrounds
September 25 - 27, 2020

High Points Summary

Horse

Exclusively Mocca*

| Know I'm Invited*
Bill Simon*

Dressed To The Maxx*
Lopin For Margaritas*®
Winchester Dixon*
ValentinosBlazinRide*
Tin To Go Smooth*
Crash My Party*
MADE with Real Cocoa
Winking at a Star*
Shes Always Invited*
EPR She's A Keeper*
O Whata Hot Nvite*
Kiss My Cookies

An Absolute Saint*
Gotta Rainy Night*
Zippy Chippy*
Sumore Shock*

Kiss and Repeat*

Horse

Look At My Hot Chips
Move With Me*

BR Fooled Ya*

Take Me To Church*
Good Night for Cuevro*®
Battin' On A Homerun
One N Done*

She Wears White Well*
Invitation to Tawny*
Her Chips Are Hot

Isn't She Mighty Pine*

Appointment at Gracelnd*

Bearly A Breeze*
Zippen Little Doctor*
Oddestiny*

Lotza Good Looks*
Ados Totally Cool*
Tenina Diamondnic*

2020 Sep 29 09:54 AM

13 & Under

Exhibitor

Kayla Virga
Jenna Morse
Malley Terryn
Rachel Jones
Alayna Wenger
Morgan Watts
Madison Stuart
Karley Eager
Brody Lace
Brylynn Balon
Faith Wiedyk
Trista Weronko
Eme Teachworth
Emma Cook
Camryn Miller
Caroline Fabus
Claire Stier
Aleah Arthur
Isabel Craig
Kelsie Mead

Exhibitor
Hailey Smith
Kaitlyn Ripley
Mary Lubinski
Hannah Bechill
Ethan Jones
Sarah Stovern
Carly Skrzypek
Maddie Homich
Isabel Cox
Brooke Miller
Marina Carroll
Lily Carlyon
Alexandria Smith
Taylor Arthur
Peyton Stewart
Ella Schmidt
Emma Delicato
Morgan Carle

Points
64.0
49.0
39.0
33.0
32.0
29.0
24.0
23.0
18.0
15.0
12.0
11.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
7.0
5.0
3.0
1.0
1.0

Points
57.0
51.0
48.0
46.0
42.0
27.0
25.0
24.0
23.0
19.0
18.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
14.0
14.0
10.0

9.0



8007
300
506
124
185
537
581
265

2525
817
627
290

65

Entry
232

173
140
331
719
515
888
571
100
150
454
176
513
111
492
119
577
143
279
252
168
503
573

42
408

Entry
1270

1432
409
824
180
521
148

Rollin In Hot*

A Regal Impact

No Foolin Ima Hot Rod*
Lovely Little Lunatic*
Victor's Legacy

Shesa Hot Dream*
Check Out My Hot Asset
Lasu Valentinebonanza*
Vested In Lotto Cin

Son of a Dun Deal*
Invest N Miller Time*
Always Enough Fancy*
Prince*

Horse

Heavenly Chocolate*®
Ima Painted Hotrod
KM Turn Up the Heat
Sparty the Spartan*
Ck Blame a Playgirl*

Im Good To The Last Drop

How Bout Dat

Allways Enough Fancy
HSH Hottroddin Lady*
Miss SweetCelebration*
Quigs Jet Two*

No Foolin Ima Hot Rod
The Best Karma*

| Know There's Good
Cool Sophistication*
Ms Talarosa Rumor*
Hunting Henry*

Tater

Too Hot to Fire*

Kid Command*

Tested Just Fine*
Chexd N Xtreme Silver*
| C Red

He's So Extreme
Designed by Kid*

Horse

Sensational Enough*
Invite His Assests
JoJo Licious
Detailing N Artifact
Slowly Going Broke
Johnny Vegas
Harley Quin Jazz*

Tori Young

Cat Guenther
Morgan Carle
Jessica Belen
Carmen Gonzalez
Rachel Keeler
Allison Wall
Sarah Sevener
Olivia Omer
Emily Parr

Kaitlyn Mclnerney
Kira Sanger
Mikaylah Ruttan

Exhibitor

Rachel Longhi
Janis Young
Morgan Miller
Celeste Golland
Audrey Beaudin
Samantha Birdwell
Gabby Green
Kaitlin Sanger
Victoria Reinbold
Allie Block

Markel Shiery
Nealie Andrews
Laura Reau
Bailey Miller
Anna Kietzerow
Shantel Bowersox
Brittany Teelander
Karly Matusik
Felishia Block
Malary Thorsby
Danielle Mazer
Lindsey Koning
Allie Block

Maria Rising
McKenna Bowen

2 & Under

Exhibitor

Michele Fitzgerald
Emily Ream

Kim Krawczak
Travis Heidtman
Chelsey Lenhart
Blythe Amenson
Kari Fritsch

9.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0

Points
62.0
45.0
36.0
31.0
29.0
22.0
20.0
15.0
14.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
11.0
10.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
5.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

Points
33.0
32.0
17.0
15.0
11.0
11.0
10.0



467
508
233
546
725
512
523
148

21
511
187

Entry
40

57
161
45
66
33
526
127
533
31
154
500
1435
144
184
528
522
115
2420
295
535
167
98
561
114
1984
113

Entry
527

383
85
24

202

542

812

Surely Hes Hot*
Endless Kisses*

Du As | Do

Ima Beautiful Machine
Wreakless Wyo Blue*
What Daddy Doesn't Know*
Hot Roddin Louie
Harley Quin Jazz*
Can't Hold His Licker*
Flirtinwithmyblueyes
Harley Faceit*

Horse

Tip Toe N Zippo*
Unforgettable Dream*
Reckless Asset*

An Absolute Saint*

| O You One*
Winchester Dixon*
Chasen Big Dreams*
IR Awsome Enough*
Ima Special Artist
Boot Scootn Sensation
Cash Only

Sumore Shock*
Krymsun Kissed A Girl*
Ton of Trouble*
Fabulous Style

Taking Names

Mae Be Sir Flashydan*
Wizzer Scotch Time*
Ty Dyed Image

Heza Miracle Zip*

H Amba H

The Best Wingman*
Extremely Impulsive*
Al Let You Know
Pennys Lil King*
Taking Bets*
Potentially Dun*

Horse

Battin' On A Homerun
Follow UR Intuition*
Notice My Blues*

How Bout Dat*

Play My Signature*

By Golly Its a Spook*
The Other Gentlemen®

Alyssa Stephens
Roger Fast

Sam Schultz
Trevor Walton
Elizabeth Sand
Hannah DeJonghe
Kim Ehleiter
Sherrie Brown
Eme Teachworth
Madison Stuart
Courtney Misener

31-44

Exhibitor

Kimberly Gear

Jen Clark

Spenser VanlLente
Taylor Fabus

Lisa Ondersma-Lowetz
Marie Lynn Wieland
Christine Lace
Michele Fitzgerald
Stephanie Cieslinski
Heather Werkema Smith
Kimberly Gear
Jennifer Craig
Tammy Slott

Julia DedJonghe
Jake Reed

Emily Ream

Allison VandeKopple
Katherine Cattes
Jalaine Hinman

Holli Rutter

Kelly Beaubien
Charlynn Turner
Christine Haight
Amanda Cook
Danielle Countryman
Ashley Mead

Amy Moyer

45 & Over

Exhibitor

Kelly Treat

Adam Johnson
Judy Hanson
Kathy Green

Lisa Siddall
Manda Danieleski
Joann Pyle

Points
66.0
66.0
30.0
29.0
27.0
27.0
26.0



613
166
276
763
2700
391
190
121
9031
400
197
112
468
141

Entry
383

700
198

1435
221
15
634
173
321
66
40
140
166
161
410
99
101
154
192
527
678
744
45
127
467
232
107
105
123
514
1031
504
1271
S7

Such a Sweet Sensation*
Trubador's Fancy*

A Diamond Ofa Loper*
He's A Special Asset”
No Doubt Im A Lazy Boy
Sweetly Invited*

Tee Nee Bit Lazy*
Desiner's Got-A-Tude*
Marie*

Pips Pleasin Jac

RK Scenic Sensation*®
Casually Elegant*

Just Invite lcy

Im Just Too Kool

Horse

Follow UR Intuition*
Look At My Hot Chips
Shesa Fancy Jewel*
Trulee MadeToBeHot*
Krymsun Kissed A Girl*
Exclusively Mocca*

| Know I'm Invited*
Move With Me*

Ima Painted Hotrod
Cash Only*

| O You One*

Tip Toe N Zippo*

KM Turn Up the Heat
Trubador's Fancy*
Reckless Asset*
Oddestiny*

An Absolute Saint*
Absolut HR*

Cash Only

Sparty the Spartan
Battin' On A Homerun
Dressed To The Maxx*
BR Fooled Ya*

An Absolute Saint*

IR Awsome Enough*
Surely Hes Hot*
Heavenly Chocolate*®
Propose To Show*

Mountain Laurel William Henry*

Winchester Dixon*
EPR She's A Keeper*
Boot Scottn Sensation
Chilly Willy*

IR Awsome Enough*
Unforgettable Dream*

Laurie Collins
Dawn Ryan
Pam Davis
Sarah Knight
Dana Alberton
Mary Karl

Patty Balcom
Suzanne French
Linda Willison
Anne Canfield
Sharon Kramer
Donna Spears
Diane Hamilton
Heidi Fast

Equitation Award

Exhibitor
Adam Johnson
Hailey Smith
Camille Czech
Gabrielle Sumner
Tammy Slott
Kayla Virga
Jenna Morse
Kaitlyn Ripley
Janis Young
Ella Spies

Lisa Ondersma-Lowetz

Kimberly Gear
Morgan Miller
Dawn Ryan
Spenser VanlLente
Peyton Stewart
Caroline Fabus
Kaitlynn Sommer
Kimberly Gear
Eme Teachworth
Kelly Treat
Rachel Jones
Mary Lubinski
Taylor Fabus
Michele Fitzgerald
Alyssa Stephens
Rachel Longhi
Brooke Laskowski
Maddie Weedon
Morgan Watts
Eme Teachworth
Marley Ann Smith
Megan Kyser
Addison Hardy
Jen Clark

22.0
16.0
16.0
13.0
11.0
11.0
10.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
2.0

Points
100.0
82.0
65.0
57.0
57.0
55.0
53.0
53.0
52.0
49.0
47.0
46.0
43.0
42.0
38.0
37.0
36.0
36.0
35.0
35.0
33.0
32.0
30.0
30.0
28.0
28.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
25.0
24.0



331
2420
131
662
85
402
391
571
295
805
33
139
185
515
64
719
162
529
535
124
812
613
147
193
412
202
507
459
146
244
179
454
1234
526
9031
115
903
13
373
163
554
300
112
500
552
533
542
513
176
106
541
157
279

Sparty the Spartan*
Ty Dyed Image

Isn't She Mighty Pine*
Chex My Impulse*
Notice My Blues*
Chex My Pulse*
Sweetly Invited*
Allways Enough Fancy
Heza Miracle Zip*
Only for Certain
Winchester Dixon*

Hot Chips Only*
Victor's Legacy

Im Good To The Last Drop
Lopin For Margaritas®
Ck Blame a Playgirl*
Battin' On A Homerun
Crash My Party*

H Amba H

Lovely Little Lunatic*
The Other Gentlemen*
Such a Sweet Sensation*
Good Night for Cuevro*®
Appointment at Gracelnd*
Take Me To Church*
Play My Signature*®
Simply Got Spotted*®
Lazy In My Mercedes*
ValentinosBlazinRide*
Bill Simon*

King Kahana*

Quigs Jet Two*
Obviously A Jammer*
Chasen Big Dreams*
Marie*

Wizzer Scotch Time*
Little Miss Cocoa Jo*
MADE with Real Cocoa
Dunit For Cookies*
Loki*

Surely I'm The Best*

A Regal Impact
Casually Elegant*®
Sumore Shock*

O Whata Hot Nvite*
Ima Special Artist

By Golly Its a Spook*
The Best Karma*

No Foolin Ima Hot Rod
O Whata Hot Nvite*
CK Blame a Playgirl
Invitation to Tawny*
Too Hot to Fire*

Celeste Golland
Jalaine Hinman
Marina Carroll
Kristen Southwick
Judy Hanson
Fisher Mayes
Mary Karl

Kaitlin Sanger
Holli Rutter

Laila Patrick
Marie Lynn Wieland
Alex Stark
Carmen Gonzalez
Samantha Birdwell
Alayna Wenger
Audrey Beaudin
Sarah Stovern
Brody Lace

Kelly Beaubien
Jessica Belen
Joann Pyle
Laurie Collins
Ethan Jones

Lily Carlyon
Hannah Bechill
Lisa Siddall

Elise Wright
Rebecca Kromer
Madison Stuart
Malley Terryn
Felishia Block
Markel Shiery
Allison Kuiper
Christine Lace
Linda Willison
Katherine Cattes
Victoria Murany
Brylynn Balon
Jamie Hulliberger
Grace Countryman
Grace Strong

Cat Guenther
Donna Spears
Jennifer Craig
Emma Cook
Stephanie Cieslinski
Manda Danieleski
Laura Reau
Nealie Andrews
Clara Cook
Marlee Bahorski
Isabel Cox
Felishia Block

24.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
21.0
21.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
18.0
18.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
16.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0



322
98
190
888
909
573
21
704
24
549
577
118
143
174
757
605
121
1044
144
135
200
100
705
421
765
134
1122
252
470
203
566
137
576
111
506
400
250
31
108
110
763
2700
109
8007
150
167
451
191
817
1575
658
428
492

WCF Chasin Eighty*
Extremely Impulsive*®
Tee Nee Bit Lazy*

How Bout Dat

She Wears White Well*
| C Red

Can't Hold His Licker*
Ms Blackberry*

How Bout Dat*

Kiss My Cookies
Hunting Henry*

A Rockin Zipper*

Tater

| Bee One Fancy Hotrod*
EPR She's a Keeper*
Check Out My Hot Asset*
Desiner's Got-A-Tude*
Tin To Go Smooth*
Ton of Trouble*

Bearly A Breeze*
Tootsie*

HSH Hottroddin Lady*
One Hot Gentleman*
Zipped Up In Tune*

My True Asset*
Woodborne Cosmo Kramer*
Gotta Rainy Night*

Kid Command*

Ima Beautiful Machine

| Bee A Rose*
Winchester Dixon
Tenina Diamondnic*
Flirtinwithmyblueyes

| Know There's Good
No Foolin Ima Hot Rod*
Pips Pleasin Jac

Hez a Tuff Invite

Boot Scootn Sensation
Invest N Miller Time

CK Out This Figer

He's A Special Asset*
No Doubt Im A Lazy Boy
Winking at a Star*
Rollin In Hot*

Miss SweetCelebration*
The Best Wingman*
Platinum HotRod*
Burrs Poco Doc Bar
Son of a Dun Deal*
Diamonds are Fancy*
Zippy Chippy*

Simply Sable

Cool Sophistication*

Lorri Hop
Christine Haight
Patty Balcom
Gabby Green
Maddie Homich
Allie Block

Eme Teachworth
Haley Huffman
Kathy Green
Camryn Miller
Brittany Teelander
Emily Dart

Karly Matusik
Lisa Compton
Stephanie Kotarba
Amanda Wall
Suzanne French
Karley Eager
Julia Dedonghe
Alexandria Smith
Rylee Spies
Victoria Reinbold
Elijah Ream
Charlotte Cox
Megan Brinks
Natalie Kyser
Claire Stier
Malary Thorsby
Angela Schultz
Dakota Barnett
Ava Savage
Morgan Carle
Kayla Virga
Bailey Miller
Morgan Carle
Anne Canfield
Allie Block
Heather Werkema Smith
Hannah Laskowski
Isabella Taylor
Sarah Knight
Dana Alberton
Faith Wiedyk
Tori Young

Allie Block
Charlynn Turner
Olivia Taylor
Celeste Golland
Emily Parr
Victoria Kuiper
Aleah Arthur
Rachel Dietz
Anna Kietzerow

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0



4825
2525
479
408
518
553
328
145
532
133
265
290
956
519
35

Entry
113

562
174
732
385
565
540
138
570
765

Entry
101

166
124
410
112
105
322
9031
248
179
535
185
168
196
121
300
134
188
163
133

Just Whislin Dixie
Vested In Lotto Cin
Pink Invitations
Designed by Kid*
Molly*

SHS Simply Sable
Dolled Up In Lights*
Keeping Mylnvestment*
He's A Little Radical

EZ Cajun Gemini*

Lasu Valentinebonanza*
Always Enough Fancy*
Flash Me a Fairytale*
Mama Made Me A Star
Skipper Doodles*

Horse

Potentially Dun*

Kid Command

| Bee One Fancy Hotrod*
Shes Always Invited*
Notice My Blues*
Freckles

LW Beau Scooter*
Zippo Pine Copper
KM Turn Up The Heat
My True Asset*

Horse

Absolut HR*
Trubador's Fancy*
Lovely Little Lunatic*
Oddestiny*

Casually Elegant*®

Mountain Laurel William Henry*

WCF Chasin Eighty*
Marie*

My Russian Valentino*
King Kahana*

H Amba H

Victor's Legacy
Tested Just Fine*

A Little Bit More
Desiner's Got-A-Tude*
A Regal Impact
Woodborne Cosmo Kramer*
Billy The Kid BR*
Loki*

EZ Cajun Gemini*

Connie Smith
Olivia Omer
Angela Schultz
McKenna Bowen
Elise Maisano
Amanda Ladd
Paige Conley
Susan Kuznia
Gianna Holman
Alekzin Glover
Sarah Sevener
Kira Sanger
Kyla Hopkins
Meghan Everts
Claire Fabus

Lead Line

Exhibitor
Madelynn Moyer
Maxwell Hicks
Blaire Martinez
Kendal Weronko
Fiona Hanson
Reagan Cross
Veronica Ladd
Zander Torrey
Bentley Fullmer
Chase Brinks

Non-Stock

Exhibitor

Kaitlynn Sommer
Dawn Ryan
Jessica Belen
Peyton Stewart
Donna Spears
Maddie Weedon
Lorri Hop

Linda Willison
Tabitha Staffhorst
Felishia Block
Kelly Beaubien
Carmen Gonzalez
Danielle Mazer
Shea Glover
Suzanne French
Cat Guenther
Natalie Kyser
Brooke Bellville
Grace Countryman
Alekzin Glover

2.0

R\ L U G L (L QL (L N
QOO OO0 O0OOOOO0OO0O

Points
29.0
27.0
20.0
19.0
17.0
16.0

9.0
9.0
5.0
4.0

Points
64.0
52.0
47.0
41.0
34.0
31.0
25.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
12.0
11.0

9.0
9.0
8.0
6.0
5.0



539
125

Entry
700

40
221
383

15
232
198

1435
412
634

66

744
99
57

321

166

1031

131

124

507

192

140

101

139

331

173

244

527

515

504

613

805

514

161

373

410

1234

85
315
147

510
402
719
467

LW Beau Scooter*
UF Uptown Funk

Horse

Look At My Hot Chips
Tip Toe N Zippo*
Exclusively Mocca*
Follow UR Intuition*

| Know I'm Invited*®
Heavenly Chocolate*®
Shesa Fancy Jewel*
Krymsun Kissed A Girl*
Take Me To Church*
Move With Me*

| O You One*

Trulee MadeToBeHot*
BR Fooled Ya*

An Absolute Saint*
Unforgettable Dream*
Cash Only*
Trubador's Fancy*
Boot Scottn Sensation
Isn't She Mighty Pine*
Lovely Little Lunatic*
Simply Got Spotted*®
Sparty the Spartan
KM Turn Up the Heat
Absolut HR*

Hot Chips Only*
Sparty the Spartan*
Ima Painted Hotrod
Bill Simon*

Battin' On A Homerun

Im Good To The Last Drop

Chilly Willy*

Such a Sweet Sensation*

Only for Certain

EPR She's A Keeper*
Reckless Asset*

Dunit For Cookies*
Oddestiny*

Obviously A Jammer*
Trulee Made Tobehot*
Notice My Blues*
Zippen Little Doctor*
Good Night for Cuevro*®
Miss Montana Nickel
Mega Rowdy*

Chex My Pulse*

Ck Blame a Playgirl*
Surely Hes Hot*

Madison DeFeyter
Malary Thorsby

Overall

Exhibitor

Hailey Smith
Kimberly Gear
Kayla Virga
Adam Johnson
Jenna Morse
Rachel Longhi
Camille Czech
Tammy Slott
Hannah Bechill
Kaitlyn Ripley
Lisa Ondersma-Lowetz
Gabrielle Sumner
Mary Lubinski
Caroline Fabus
Jen Clark

Ella Spies

Dawn Ryan
Marley Ann Smith
Marina Carroll
Jessica Belen
Elise Wright

Eme Teachworth
Morgan Miller
Kaitlynn Sommer
Alex Stark
Celeste Golland
Janis Young
Malley Terryn
Kelly Treat
Samantha Birdwell
Megan Kyser
Laurie Collins
Laila Patrick

Eme Teachworth
Spenser VanlLente
Jamie Hulliberger
Peyton Stewart
Allison Kuiper
Isabelle Sumner
Judy Hanson
Taylor Arthur
Ethan Jones
Trevor Walton
Jamey Huffman
Fisher Mayes
Audrey Beaudin
Alyssa Stephens

5.0
2.0

Points
211.0
159.0
157.0
151.0
121.0
118.0
112.0
104.0
100.0

98.0
96.0
95.0
91.0
90.0
89.0
89.0
87.0
85.0
83.0
83.0
81.0
77.0
73.0
71.0
69.0
68.0
68.0
68.0
66.0
65.0
64.0
61.0
61.0
59.0
57.0
56.0
55.0
54.0
54.0
53.0
53.0
53.0
51.0
51.0
50.0
50.0
50.0



45
1271
1044

157
295
123
33
526
163
112
105
144
168
678
328
127
1432
252
662
145
107
64
812
1270
9031
143
114
154
2420
146
529
533
322
391
559
757
401
524
571
824
276
113
170
554
103
24
459
763
31
202
765
137
219

An Absolute Saint*
IR Awsome Enough*
Tin To Go Smooth*
Invitation to Tawny*
Heza Miracle Zip*
Winchester Dixon*
Winchester Dixon*
Chasen Big Dreams*
Loki*

Casually Elegant*

Mountain Laurel William Henry*

Ton of Trouble*
Tested Just Fine*
Dressed To The Maxx*
Dolled Up In Lights*
IR Awsome Enough*
Invite His Assests

Kid Command*

Chex My Impulse*
Keeping Mylnvestment*
Propose To Show*
Lopin For Margaritas®
The Other Gentlemen*
Sensational Enough*
Marie*

Tater

Pennys Lil King*

Cash Only

Ty Dyed Image
ValentinosBlazinRide*
Crash My Party*

Ima Special Artist
WCF Chasin Eighty*
Sweetly Invited*

Ex Coos Me

EPR She's a Keeper*
Check My Impulse*
Mesmorizing Lady
Allways Enough Fancy
Detailing N Artifact

A Diamond Ofa Loper*
Potentially Dun*
Kaptain Kelly Cash*
Surely I'm The Best*
Sunny's Sparkup®
How Bout Dat*

Lazy In My Mercedes*
He's A Special Asset”
Boot Scootn Sensation
Play My Signature*
My True Asset*
Tenina Diamondnic*
Lotza Good Looks*

Taylor Fabus
Addison Hardy
Karley Eager
Isabel Cox

Holli Rutter
Morgan Watts
Marie Lynn Wieland
Christine Lace
Grace Countryman
Donna Spears
Maddie Weedon
Julia DedJonghe
Danielle Mazer
Rachel Jones
Paige Conley
Michele Fitzgerald
Emily Ream
Malary Thorsby
Kristen Southwick
Susan Kuznia
Brooke Laskowski
Alayna Wenger
Joann Pyle
Michele Fitzgerald
Linda Willison
Karly Matusik
Danielle Countryman
Kimberly Gear
Jalaine Hinman
Madison Stuart
Brody Lace
Stephanie Cieslinski
Lorri Hop

Mary Karl

Payton Surber
Stephanie Kotarba
Gabriella Wilson
Shelby Beishlag
Kaitlin Sanger
Travis Heidtman
Pam Davis
Madelynn Moyer
Lillian Dell

Grace Strong
Brylynn Balon
Kathy Green
Rebecca Kromer
Sarah Knight
Heather Werkema Smith
Lisa Siddall
Harper Brinks
Morgan Carle

Ella Schmidt

50.0
50.0
49.0
49.0
48.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
46.0
45.0
45.0
44.0
44.0
43.0
43.0
42.0
41.0
40.0
39.0
39.0
39.0
38.0
37.0
37.0
36.0
36.0
35.0
35.0
34.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
32.0
32.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
30.0
29.0
29.0
29.0
29.0
29.0
29.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0



562
171
248
502
115
162
542
705
102
500
179
279
203
184
111
549
200

21
135
625
118

1360
534
605
185

58
119
537
120
997
174
888
387
563
535
732
S77
128
451
513
300
909
531

1575
543
492

1122

98
468
134
903
536

Kid Command
Summer Shock*

My Russian Valentino*
Chexd N Xtreme Silver*®
Wizzer Scotch Time*
Battin' On A Homerun
By Golly Its a Spook*
One Hot Gentleman*
TL Baileys Afyre*
Sumore Shock*

King Kahana*

Too Hot to Fire*

| Bee A Rose*
Fabulous Style

| Know There's Good
Kiss My Cookies
Tootsie*

Can't Hold His Licker*
Bearly A Breeze*

Ex Coos Me*

A Rockin Zipper*

A Sharp Treasure

Luke | Can Fly*

JZ Limited Liability*
Check Out My Hot Asset*
Victor's Legacy

Don't Touch My Style*
Ms Talarosa Rumor*
Shesa Hot Dream*

TF Follow Me Boys*
KM Sultry And Hot

| Bee One Fancy Hotrod*
How Bout Dat

Her Chips Are Hot

Kid Command

H Amba H

Shes Always Invited*
Hunting Henry*

Miss Sweet Celebration*
Platinum HotRod*

The Best Karma*

A Regal Impact

She Wears White Well*
Rico

Diamonds are Fancy*
Peanut

Cool Sophistication*
Gotta Rainy Night*
Extremely Impulsive*
Just Invite lcy
Woodborne Cosmo Kramer*
Little Miss Cocoa Jo*
Pocos Highest Honor

10

Maxwell Hicks
Hailey Dipple
Tabitha Staffhorst
Tracy Vanden Bosch
Katherine Cattes
Sarah Stovern
Manda Danieleski
Anna Ream
Kaitlynn Sommer
Jennifer Craig
Felishia Block
Felishia Block
Dakota Barnett
Jake Reed

Bailey Miller
Camryn Miller
Rylee Spies

Eme Teachworth
Alexandria Smith
Elizabeth Sand
Emily Dart

Gabby Green
Stefanie Beckley
Debbie Barber
Amanda Wall
Carmen Gonzalez
Sarah Weisenberger
Shantel Bowersox
Rachel Keeler
Emily Skornicka
Brian Beatty
Blaire Martinez
Gabby Green
Brooke Miller
Mckenzie Hicks
Kelly Beaubien
Kendal Weronko
Brittany Teelander
Lylah Rodgers
Olivia Taylor
Laura Reau

Cat Guenther
Maddie Homich
Kaelyn Meyers
Victoria Kuiper
Madison Montgomery
Anna Kietzerow
Claire Stier
Christine Haight
Diane Hamilton
Natalie Kyser
Victoria Murany
Addison Schultz

27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
23.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0



385
409
556
193
100
188
565
472
2700
106
121
344
13
552
817
454
155
516
541
546
126
551
421
623
150
573
116
109
847
692
799
190
6001
478
174
176
503
130
152
409
196
732
523
479
521
956
180
765
627
711
539
316
148

Notice My Blues*

JoJo Licious

One Last Combo*
Appointment at Gracelnd*
HSH Hottroddin Lady*
Billy The Kid BR*
Freckles

Pink Invitations

No Doubt Im A Lazy Boy
O Whata Hot Nvite*
Desiner's Got-A-Tude*
TLA EZ Shades of Blue
MADE with Real Cocoa
O Whata Hot Nvite*

Son of a Dun Deal*
Quigs Jet Two*

Diesel

Im Good To The Last Drop

CK Blame a Playgirl
Ima Beautiful Machine
UF Annie's Twist*

One N Done*

Zipped Up In Tune*

Zip N Up the Batsuit*
Miss SweetCelebration®
| C Red

Totally Golden Breeze*
Winking at a Star*
Zippo Pine Copper
Burrs Poco Doc Bar*
Look At My Hot Chips
Tee Nee Bit Lazy*

He's A Sweet Talker*
Ados Totally Cool*

| Bee One Fancy Hotrod*
No Foolin Ima Hot Rod
Chexd N Xtreme Silver*®
Smartly Spotted*

Flash Me a Fairytale
JoJo Licious

A Little Bit More

Shes Always Invited*
Hot Roddin Louie

Pink Invitations

Johnny Vegas

Flash Me a Fairytale*
Slowly Going Broke

My True Asset*

Invest N Miller Time*
IBEE Livin Loud*

LW Beau Scooter*
Good to Know I'm Roan*
Harley Quin Jazz*

11

Fiona Hanson
Kim Krawczak
Brandon Moreno
Lily Carlyon
Victoria Reinbold
Shelby Bellville
Reagan Cross
Delaney Schultz
Dana Alberton
Clara Cook
Suzanne French
Rachel Dietz
Brylynn Balon
Emma Cook
Emily Parr
Markel Shiery
Blythe Amenson
Mackenzie Sommers
Marlee Bahorski
Trevor Walton
Jaxon Smith
Carly Skrzypek
Charlotte Cox
Makenna Murray
Allie Block

Allie Block

Mara Vergon
Faith Wiedyk
Adam Morin
Anna Kietzerow
Heather Werkema Smith
Patty Balcom
Jennifer Hall
Emma Delicato
Lisa Compton
Nealie Andrews
Lindsey Koning
Robin Olson
Stephanie Kotarba
Marley Ann Smith
Shea Glover
Trista Weronko
Kim Ehleiter
Angela Schultz
Blythe Amenson
Kyla Hopkins
Chelsey Lenhart
Megan Brinks
Kaitlyn Mclnerney
Ann Gleed
Madison DeFeyter
Mickey Bechill
Kari Fritsch

17.0
17.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0



522
420
528
250
34
540
146
138
8007
520
704
544
519
188
506
108
705
509
172
4825
658
1989
194
290
362
191
175
177
199
35
1143
508
1984
725
233
512
133
110
470
957
846
186
169
566
538
570
403
505
576
414
178
400
288

Mae Be Sir Flashydan*
Smokin Hollywood Pep*
Taking Names

Hez a Tuff Invite
Chrome Covered Hot Rod
LW Beau Scooter*
ValentinosBlazinRide*
Zippo Pine Copper
Rollin In Hot*

Don't Touch My Style*
Ms Blackberry*

Hunter*

Mama Made Me A Star
Billy The Kid BR*

No Foolin Ima Hot Rod*
Invest N Miller Time
One Hot Gentleman*
Mega Rowdy

Pocos Highest Honor
Just Whislin Dixie
Zippy Chippy*
HereSheGoesAgain

A Perfect Design
Always Enough Fancy*
Tenina Diamondnic*
Burrs Poco Doc Bar
Ima Painted Hotrod
Dun-Haven Aristocraticlee*
Hunter*

Skipper Doodles*
Diamond

Endless Kisses*

Taking Bets*
Wreakless Wyo Blue*
Du As | Do

What Daddy Doesn't Know*

EZ Cajun Gemini*

CK Out This Figer

Ima Beautiful Machine
Zipped Mia Version*
Zippo Pine Copper*

By Any Means

Tip Toe N Zippo
Winchester Dixon

Piper The Charmed One
KM Turn Up The Heat
Dun Got It Goin On
Imprinted by Gentlemen*
Flirtinwithmyblueyes
Chrome Covered Hot Rod
By Golly Its a Spook*
Pips Pleasin Jac

Just Invite lcy

12

Allison VandeKopple
Kimberly Wahl
Emily Ream

Allie Block

Holli Rutter
Veronica Ladd
Alyssa Stephens
Zander Torrey
Tori Young

Anna Weisenberger
Haley Huffman
Jodi Kellogg
Meghan Everts
Brooke Bellville
Morgan Carle
Hannah Laskowski
Elijah Ream

Haley Huffman
Sarah Harvey
Connie Smith
Aleah Arthur
Shelly Bigelow
AnnMarie Moore
Kira Sanger
Katelyn Iwaniuk
Celeste Golland
Nealie Andrews
Lorraine Danieleski
Markel Shiery
Claire Fabus
Maisie Baar
Roger Fast

Ashley Mead
Elizabeth Sand
Sam Schultz
Hannah DeJonghe
Alekzin Glover
Isabella Taylor
Angela Schultz
Serenity Hopkins
Mallory Morin
Carmen Gonzalez
Ella Spies

Ava Savage
Jamie Dudley
Bentley Fullmer
Victoria Bancroft
Allison Wall

Kayla Virga

Ali Reifschneider
Lorraine Danieleski
Anne Canfield
Makenna Kulas

10.0
10.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0



42
357
224
197
518
265
158
765
122
167
148
156
628
2525
212
561
553
947
160
408
125
141
132
428
302
17
827
7001
389
511
187
849
181
129
113
955
532
151

65

Entry

401
170
765
171
705
563
472
847
288

He's So Extreme

A Rockin Zipper*
Masterpieces Scarlet
RK Scenic Sensation*®
Molly*

Lasu Valentinebonanza*

Smarter Than Me*
My True Asset*
Jack*

The Best Wingman*
Harley Quin Jazz*
HSH Hottroddin Lady
Can't Top This*
Vested In Lotto Cin
| Can Move You*

Al Let You Know
SHS Simply Sable
Be A Better Man*
Pipe N Hot
Designed by Kid*
UF Uptown Funk
Im Just Too Kool
Good Time To Flirt*
Simply Sable

If He Ever Singles You Up*

Art To Be Expected®
RHF Colour of Money
Kiss and Repeat*

VR Smoky Bar
Flirtinwithmyblueyes
Harley Faceit*

Heza Little Radical
Dabbling in Diamonds*
Sumore Shock*
Potentially Dun*

Miss Tuff Honey*
He's A Little Radical
Blazing Hot Kisses
Prince*

Horse

Trulee Made Tobehot*
Check My Impulse*
Kaptain Kelly Cash*
My True Asset*
Summer Shock*
One Hot Gentleman*
Kid Command

Pink Invitations
Zippo Pine Copper
Just Invite lcy

Maria Rising
Sherry Wilcox
Brinley Fleminger
Sharon Kramer
Elise Maisano
Sarah Sevener
Stevierae Manitowabi
Chase Brinks
Sarah Weisenberger
Charlynn Turner
Sherrie Brown
Diane Reinbold
Megan Wall
Olivia Omer
Gabirielle Boes
Amanda Cook
Amanda Ladd
Gabrielle Haywood
Jill Koss
McKenna Bowen
Malary Thorsby
Heidi Fast

Aria Mukhashen
Rachel Dietz
Sarah Piette
Melanie Burgoon
Grace Gattari
Kelsie Mead
Alissa Inman
Madison Stuart
Courtney Misener
Dominic Morin
Dawn Glover
Isabel Craig

Amy Moyer
Serenity Hopkins
Gianna Holman
Debbi Skinner
Mikaylah Ruttan

Pee Wee

13

Exhibitor
Isabelle Sumner
Gabriella Wilson
Lillian Dell
Harper Brinks
Hailey Dipple
Anna Ream
Mckenzie Hicks
Delaney Schultz
Adam Morin
Makenna Kulas

R\ G L L QK K I QL G G N
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Points
54.0
31.0
29.0
28.0
27.0
25.0
20.0
16.0
13.0

4.0



224
849

Entry
700

15
510
40
232
145
1031
221
57
66
515
244

321
131
526
252
534

99
507
805
502
744
295
613

124
315
120
824
383
126
128
1435
219
276
147
412
554
184
799
139
143
33
409
1044
130

Masterpieces Scarlet
Heza Little Radical

Horse

Look At My Hot Chips
| Know I'm Invited*
Mega Rowdy*

Tip Toe N Zippo*
Heavenly Chocolate*®
Keeping Mylnvestment*
Boot Scottn Sensation
Exclusively Mocca*
Unforgettable Dream*
| O You One*

Im Good To The Last Drop

Bill Simon*

Miss Montana Nickel
Cash Only*

Isn't She Mighty Pine*
Chasen Big Dreams*
Kid Command*

JZ Limited Liability*

An Absolute Saint*
Simply Got Spotted*
Only for Certain

Chexd N Xtreme Silver*
BR Fooled Ya*

Heza Miracle Zip*
Such a Sweet Sensation*
Trulee MadeToBeHot*
Lovely Little Lunatic*
Zippen Little Doctor*
TF Follow Me Boys*
Detailing N Artifact
Follow UR Intuition*

UF Annie's Twist*

Miss Sweet Celebration*
Krymsun Kissed A Girl*
Lotza Good Looks*

A Diamond Ofa Loper*
Good Night for Cuevro*®
Take Me To Church*
Surely I'm The Best*
Fabulous Style

Look At My Hot Chips
Hot Chips Only*

Tater

Winchester Dixon*
JoJo Licious

Tin To Go Smooth*
Smartly Spotted*

Brinley Fleminger
Dominic Morin

Performance Horse

14

Exhibitor

Hailey Smith
Jenna Morse
Jamey Huffman
Kimberly Gear
Rachel Longhi
Susan Kuznia
Marley Ann Smith
Kayla Virga

Jen Clark

Lisa Ondersma-Lowetz
Samantha Birdwell
Malley Terryn
Trevor Walton

Ella Spies

Marina Carroll
Christine Lace
Malary Thorsby
Debbie Barber
Caroline Fabus
Elise Wright

Laila Patrick
Tracy Vanden Bosch
Mary Lubinski

Holli Rutter

Laurie Collins
Gabrielle Sumner
Jessica Belen
Taylor Arthur
Emily Skornicka
Travis Heidtman
Adam Johnson
Jaxon Smith

Lylah Rodgers
Tammy Slott

Ella Schmidt

Pam Davis

Ethan Jones
Hannah Bechill
Grace Strong

Jake Reed
Heather Werkema Smith
Alex Stark

Karly Matusik
Marie Lynn Wieland
Marley Ann Smith
Karley Eager
Robin Olson

Points
91.0
43.0
43.0
42.0
39.0
38.0
29.0
29.0
28.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
26.0
26.0
25.0
25.0
24.0
21.0
21.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0



634
328
31
137
757
373
168
9031
420
577
203
146
544
152
1270
719
34
163
112
537
1432
509
623
1271
98
997
627
144
166
180
58
956
331
135
4825
533
111
186
505
123
479
523
45
538
105
402
108
179
199
846
503
148
812

Move With Me*

Dolled Up In Lights*
Boot Scootn Sensation
Tenina Diamondnic*
EPR She's a Keeper*
Dunit For Cookies*
Tested Just Fine*
Marie*

Smokin Hollywood Pep*
Hunting Henry*

| Bee A Rose*
ValentinosBlazinRide*
Hunter*

Flash Me a Fairytale
Sensational Enough*
Ck Blame a Playgirl*
Chrome Covered Hot Rod
Loki*

Casually Elegant*®
Shesa Hot Dream*
Invite His Assests
Mega Rowdy

Zip N Up the Batsuit*
IR Awsome Enough*
Extremely Impulsive*®
KM Sultry And Hot
Invest N Miller Time*
Ton of Trouble*®
Trubador's Fancy*
Slowly Going Broke
Don't Touch My Style*
Flash Me a Fairytale*
Sparty the Spartan*
Bearly A Breeze*

Just Whislin Dixie

Ima Special Artist

| Know There's Good
By Any Means
Imprinted by Gentlemen*
Winchester Dixon*
Pink Invitations

Hot Roddin Louie

An Absolute Saint*
Piper The Charmed One

Mountain Laurel William Henry*

Chex My Pulse*

Invest N Miller Time
King Kahana*

Hunter*

Zippo Pine Copper*
Chexd N Xtreme Silver*
Harley Quin Jazz*

The Other Gentlemen®

Kaitlyn Ripley
Paige Conley
Heather Werkema Smith
Morgan Carle
Stephanie Kotarba
Jamie Hulliberger
Danielle Mazer
Linda Willison
Kimberly Wahl
Brittany Teelander
Dakota Barnett
Alyssa Stephens
Jodi Kellogg
Stephanie Kotarba
Michele Fitzgerald
Audrey Beaudin
Holli Rutter

Grace Countryman
Donna Spears
Rachel Keeler
Emily Ream

Haley Huffman
Makenna Murray
Addison Hardy
Christine Haight
Brian Beatty
Kaitlyn Mclnerney
Julia Dedonghe
Dawn Ryan
Chelsey Lenhart
Sarah Weisenberger
Kyla Hopkins
Celeste Golland
Alexandria Smith
Connie Smith
Stephanie Cieslinski
Bailey Miller
Carmen Gonzalez
Allison Wall
Morgan Watts
Angela Schultz
Kim Ehleiter
Taylor Fabus
Jamie Dudley
Maddie Weedon
Fisher Mayes
Hannah Laskowski
Felishia Block
Markel Shiery
Mallory Morin
Lindsey Koning
Sherrie Brown
Joann Pyle

12.0
11.0
11.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0



116
279
535
212
409
119
605
711
514
114
300
107
160
529
459
109
362
233
101
1575
389
522
155
387
21
662

Entry
198

192
504
1234
163
200
21
1575
704
177
503
191
553

Entry

510
502

66
131
157

Totally Golden Breeze*

Too Hot to Fire*

H Amba H

| Can Move You*
JoJo Licious

Ms Talarosa Rumor®

Check Out My Hot Asset*

IBEE Livin Loud*
EPR She's A Keeper*
Pennys Lil King*

A Regal Impact
Propose To Show*
Pipe N Hot

Crash My Party*
Lazy In My Mercedes*
Winking at a Star*
Tenina Diamondnic*
Du As | Do

Absolut HR*
Diamonds are Fancy*
VR Smoky Bar

Mae Be Sir Flashydan®

Diesel

Her Chips Are Hot
Can't Hold His Licker*
Chex My Impulse*

Horse

Shesa Fancy Jewel*
Sparty the Spartan
Chilly Willy*
Obviously A Jammer*
Loki*

Tootsie*

Can't Hold His Licker*
Diamonds are Fancy*
Ms Blackberry*

Dun-Haven Aristocraticlee*
Chexd N Xtreme Silver*

Burrs Poco Doc Bar
SHS Simply Sable

Horse
Miss Montana Nickel
Mega Rowdy*

Chexd N Xtreme Silver*

| O You One*
Isn't She Mighty Pine*
Invitation to Tawny*

Pony

Mara Vergon
Felishia Block
Kelly Beaubien
Gabirielle Boes
Kim Krawczak
Shantel Bowersox
Amanda Wall

Ann Gleed

Eme Teachworth
Danielle Countryman
Cat Guenther
Brooke Laskowski
Jill Koss

Brody Lace
Rebecca Kromer
Faith Wiedyk
Katelyn Iwaniuk
Sam Schultz
Kaitlynn Sommer
Victoria Kuiper
Alissa Inman
Allison VandeKopple
Blythe Amenson
Brooke Miller
Eme Teachworth
Kristen Southwick

Exhibitor

Camille Czech
Eme Teachworth
Megan Kyser
Allison Kuiper
Grace Countryman
Rylee Spies

Eme Teachworth
Victoria Kuiper
Haley Huffman
Lorraine Danieleski
Lindsey Koning
Celeste Golland
Amanda Ladd

Ranch Horse

16

Exhibitor

Trevor Walton
Jamey Huffman
Tracy Vanden Bosch

Lisa Ondersma-Lowetz

Marina Carroll
Isabel Cox

[\ L (L QN | (N |
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Points
82.0
58.0
50.0
45.0
25.0
22.0
20.0
10.0

9.0
7.0
6.0
4.0
3.0

Points
51.0
38.0
27.0
27.0
24.0
22.0



57
120
412
613
155
116

99
700
103
315

1122
252
391
137
331
114
128
221
504
479
507

1360
194
519
627

34
119
634

40

139
1143
6001

509

203
4825

623

35

817

492
1031

145

403

537

658

115

58

744

118

232
1984

166

300

Unforgettable Dream*
TF Follow Me Boys*
Take Me To Church*
Such a Sweet Sensation*®
Diesel

Totally Golden Breeze*
An Absolute Saint*
Look At My Hot Chips
Sunny's Sparkup*®
Zippen Little Doctor*
Gotta Rainy Night*

Kid Command*
Sweetly Invited*
Tenina Diamondnic*
Sparty the Spartan*
Pennys Lil King*

Miss Sweet Celebration*
Exclusively Mocca*
Chilly Willy*

Pink Invitations

Simply Got Spotted*
Luke | Can Fly*

A Perfect Design
Mama Made Me A Star
Invest N Miller Time*
Chrome Covered Hot Rod
Ms Talarosa Rumor*
Move With Me*

Tip Toe N Zippo*
Trulee MadeToBeHot*
Hot Chips Only*
Diamond

He's A Sweet Talker*®
Mega Rowdy

| Bee A Rose*

Just Whislin Dixie

Zip N Up the Batsuit*
Skipper Doodles*

Son of a Dun Deal*
Cool Sophistication*
Boot Scottn Sensation
Keeping Mylnvestment*
Dun Got It Goin On
Shesa Hot Dream*
Zippy Chippy*

Wizzer Scotch Time*
Don't Touch My Style*
BR Fooled Ya*

A Rockin Zipper*
Heavenly Chocolate*®
Taking Bets*
Trubador's Fancy*

A Regal Impact

17

Jen Clark

Emily Skornicka
Hannah Bechill
Laurie Collins
Blythe Amenson
Mara Vergon
Caroline Fabus
Hailey Smith
Brylynn Balon
Taylor Arthur
Claire Stier
Malary Thorsby
Mary Karl
Morgan Carle
Celeste Golland
Danielle Countryman
Lylah Rodgers
Kayla Virga
Megan Kyser
Angela Schultz
Elise Wright
Stefanie Beckley
AnnMarie Moore
Meghan Everts
Kaitlyn Mclnerney
Holli Rutter
Shantel Bowersox
Kaitlyn Ripley
Kimberly Gear
Gabrielle Sumner
Alex Stark

Maisie Baar
Jennifer Hall
Haley Huffman
Dakota Barnett
Connie Smith
Makenna Murray
Claire Fabus
Emily Parr

Anna Kietzerow
Marley Ann Smith
Susan Kuznia
Victoria Bancroft
Rachel Keeler
Aleah Arthur
Katherine Cattes
Sarah Weisenberger
Mary Lubinski
Emily Dart
Rachel Longhi
Ashley Mead
Dawn Ryan

Cat Guenther

19.0
18.0
18.0
15.0
15.0
14.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
12.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0



322
147
1234
947
1575
389
478

Entry

321
1031
402
1271
107
99
514
328
421
106
451
516
177
188
203
128
178
520
362
1575
108
169
566
576
35
509
846
705
957

Entry
1435

467
139
373
805
507
662
118

WCF Chasin Eighty*
Good Night for Cuevro*®
Obviously A Jammer*
Be A Better Man*
Diamonds are Fancy*
VR Smoky Bar

Ados Totally Cool*

Horse

Trulee MadeToBeHot*
Cash Only*

Boot Scottn Sensation
Chex My Pulse*

IR Awsome Enough*
Propose To Show*

An Absolute Saint*
EPR She's A Keeper*
Dolled Up In Lights*
Zipped Up In Tune*

O Whata Hot Nvite*
Platinum HotRod*

Im Good To The Last Drop
Dun-Haven Aristocraticlee*
Billy The Kid BR*

| Bee A Rose*

Miss Sweet Celebration*
By Golly Its a Spook*
Don't Touch My Style*
Tenina Diamondnic*
Diamonds are Fancy*
Invest N Miller Time
Tip Toe N Zippo
Winchester Dixon
Flirtinwithmyblueyes
Skipper Doodles*
Mega Rowdy

Zippo Pine Copper*
One Hot Gentleman*
Zipped Mia Version*

Horse

Krymsun Kissed A Girl*
Surely Hes Hot*

Hot Chips Only*

Dunit For Cookies*
Only for Certain

Simply Got Spotted*
Chex My Impulse*

A Rockin Zipper*

Lorri Hop

Ethan Jones
Allison Kuiper
Gabrielle Haywood
Victoria Kuiper
Alissa Inman
Emma Delicato

WT 12 & Under

Exhibitor
Gabrielle Sumner
Ella Spies

Marley Ann Smith
Fisher Mayes
Addison Hardy
Brooke Laskowski
Caroline Fabus
Eme Teachworth
Paige Conley
Charlotte Cox
Clara Cook

Olivia Taylor

Mackenzie Sommers

Lorraine Danieleski
Shelby Bellville
Dakota Barnett
Lylah Rodgers
Lorraine Danieleski

Anna Weisenberger

Katelyn lwaniuk
Victoria Kuiper
Hannah Laskowski
Ella Spies

Ava Savage
Kayla Virga
Claire Fabus
Haley Huffman
Mallory Morin
Elijah Ream
Serenity Hopkins

WT 13 & Over

18

Exhibitor

Tammy Slott
Alyssa Stephens
Alex Stark

Jamie Hulliberger
Laila Patrick

Elise Wright
Kristen Southwick
Emily Dart

Points
65.0
58.0
55.0
46.0
45.0
40.0
31.0
30.0



757
541
58
605
903
459
554
295
174
765
316
120
574
523
110
250
518
156
956
195
4825
470
428
947
34
519
151
145
532

EPR She's a Keeper*
CK Blame a Playgirl
Don't Touch My Style*
Check Out My Hot Asset*
Little Miss Cocoa Jo*
Lazy In My Mercedes*
Surely I'm The Best*
Heza Miracle Zip*

| Bee One Fancy Hotrod*
My True Asset*

Good to Know I'm Roan*
TF Follow Me Boys*
Trubador's Fancy

Hot Roddin Louie

CK Out This Figer

Hez a Tuff Invite

Molly*

HSH Hottroddin Lady
Flash Me a Fairytale*

A Absolute Animal*

Just Whislin Dixie

Ima Beautiful Machine
Simply Sable

Be A Better Man*
Chrome Covered Hot Rod
Mama Made Me A Star
Blazing Hot Kisses
Keeping Mylnvestment*
He's A Little Radical

19

Stephanie Kotarba
Marlee Bahorski

Sarah Weisenberger

Amanda Wall
Victoria Murany
Rebecca Kromer
Grace Strong
Holli Rutter

Lisa Compton
Megan Brinks
Mickey Bechill
Emily Skornicka
Maddie Weedon
Kim Ehleiter
Isabella Taylor
Allie Block

Elise Maisano
Diane Reinbold
Kyla Hopkins
Savanna Shaw
Connie Smith
Angela Schultz
Rachel Dietz
Gabrielle Haywood
Holli Rutter
Meghan Everts
Debbi Skinner
Susan Kuznia
Gianna Holman



